
ROSCA OPCIONAL

(C/ ADAPTADOR)

DRENO PARA

SANGRIA

TABELA 1

Deixar, no mínimo, um espaço de 150mm

para ajuste de zero e span com

a chave magnética

1/4-18 NPT

(S/ ADAPTADOR)

DN50

TUBO 2"

(2.30)

(2.21)

5

4

58,3

56,2 70,2

72,3 (2.85)

(2.76)

(2.13)

FAIXAS

RANGE

0-1-2-3 54,2

Y   

68,2

Z

(2.69)

(2.31)6 58,8 72,8 (2.87)

Y

Z

179.4

[7.06"]

90

[3.54"]

SUPORTE DE FIXAÇÃO

FLANGE
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TERMINAIS DE

CONEXÃO

CONEXÃO

ELÉTRICA


